
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q

1 TS BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 3.43.002 1505,6

2 T.S. ANTIBES COTE D'AZUR 9.06.107 1505,6

3 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 8.10.028 1502,5

4 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.78.773 1495,2

5 PETITE-ROSELLE LORRAINE 12.57.320 1500,4

6 US BRION CENTRE 7.36.309 1490,1

7 CT ST-GAUDENS MIDI-PYRENNEES 19.31.086 1480,8

8 TSA PONOTE AUVERGNE 3.43.075 1480,7

9 GIRONDINS TIR AQUITAINE 2.33.086 1479,9

10 C.T. CHAURAY POITOU-CHARENTE 17.79.008 1478,6

11 AVANT-GARDE PORTOISE LORRAINE 12.54.419 1478,1

12 CIBLE DU SALÈVE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 20.74.151 1469

13 SGT NIEDERBRONN ALSACE 1.67.393 1468,9

14 FTA BULLY LES MINES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.62.111 1468,3

15 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.070 1458,4

16 S.T. BESANÇON FRANCHE-COMTE 23.25.164 1457,2

17 ALS-TS CLICHY ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.92.252 1454,4

18 NEUFCHATEAU LORRAINE 12.88.139 1443,4

19 TIR HUREPOIX ILE-DE-FRANCE 10.91.222 1436,7

20 ALAT LYONNAIS 13.42.141 1432,7
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
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POSTE

2

PETITE FINALE

MAURIQUOT PAUL

TS BRIVADOIS POSTE

BAUDOUIN BRIAN
ROY MARIE OLRY JENNIFER

SIMON MANON
ALLEZARD JUSTINE

FINALE

MICHEL CONSTANCE

BAUDOUIN ROMAIN

MICHEL CONSTANCE FISCHER DELPHINE

RAYNAUD ALEXISPAUZIES BASTIEN

LOVERGNE DAMIEN

JOURDAIN ANNABELLE
EL KOHMRI LUDIVINE

BELLOC MICKAËL

MATHIEU CECILE
GOURGOUILLON GAETAN

CT ST-GAUDENS POSTE

4

ALLEZARD JUSTINE
MARQUES CLARA FABRER MARGOT

HAMELIN COLINE BAUDOUIN BRIAN

4 3

MICHEL CONSTANCE JANY CHRISTELLE
NICOLET JEAN-BAPTISTE ORGET LÉON-PAUL

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON POSTE

JANY CHRISTELLE

HAMELIN COLINE
FABRER MARGOT

3

T.S. ANTIBES

A.T. SAINTE SAVINE

4

PAUZIES LILIAN

T.S. ANTIBES

LOVERGNE DAMIEN
FISCHER DELPHINE BELLOC MICKAËL

RAYNAUD ALEXIS

4

BEAUBOUCHEZ FIONA
ZAWADKA FLORIAN

POSTE PRO PATRIA MONTESSON A.T. SAINTE SAVINE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON

BAUDOUIN ROMAIN

KOEPPEL HITTINGER AMÉLIE
MICHAUX TIMÉA

CHAIGNON FABIEN

ORGET LÉON-PAUL VALIORGUE FLORIEN

ROMANG SYLVIE

JANY CHRISTELLE STRATMANN FLORIAN

SIMON MANON ROY MARIE OLRY JENNIFER

DEMI-FINALES
TS BRIVADOIS

ZAWADKA FLORIAN
BEAUBOUCHEZ FIONA

MAURIQUOT PAUL

4 1

NICOLET JEAN-BAPTISTE

HAMELIN COLINE

4 3

CAHUZAC FLORIAN

2

MORENO FLORES RÉMI

POSTE PETITE-ROSELLE

FABRER MARGOT

ROY MARIE

CARABINE - DIVISION 2

ALLEZARD JUSTINE
MARQUES CLARA

SABATIER STEVEN
CHARRE KEVIN

BAUDOUIN BRIAN ARDELET CÉLINE
BOURGUIGNON CHLOÉ

TSA PONOTE

BAUDOUIN ROMAIN

SIMON MANON SABATIER MANON OLRY JENNIFER

1er TOUR        1/4 FINALES         2e  TOUR
POSTE US BRIONTS BRIVADOIS POSTE A.T. SAINTE SAVINE

PINATEAU AUDREY

FISCHER DELPHINE

4 1

NICOLET JEAN-BAPTISTE LOVERGNE DAMIEN
BELLOC MICKAËL

T.S. ANTIBES

ORGET LÉON-PAUL MAURIQUOT PAUL

MARQUES CLARA BEAUBOUCHEZ FIONA
ZAWADKA FLORIAN

1 4

RAYNAUD ALEXIS



1 TS BRIVADOIS 343002 MARQUES CLARA 98,6 100,2 101,2 300 MICHEL CONSTANCE 101 98 100,4 299,4 NICOLET JEAN-BAPTISTE 97 99,5 101 297,5 ALLEZARD JUSTINE 103,7 102,5 97,5 303,7 SIMON MANON 103,5 100 101,5 305 1505,6

2 T.S. ANTIBES 906107 BELLOC MICKAËL 99,8 100 98 297,8 ZAWADKA FLORIAN 100,5 100,3 102,3 303,1 BEAUBOUCHEZ FIONA 99,1 102,5 97,5 299,1 LOVERGNE DAMIEN 99,3 96,6 97,7 293,6 RAYNAUD ALEXIS 104,1 104,6 103,3 312 1505,6

3 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE 810028 MAURIQUOT PAUL 95,7 95,6 94 285,3 BAUDOUIN ROMAIN 99,7 99,8 102,9 302,4 FISCHER DELPHINE 98,2 94,5 101,5 294,2 BAUDOUIN BRIAN 101,6 103,3 104,1 309 OLRY JENNIFER 102,3 104,9 104,4 311,6 1502,5

4 PETITE-ROSELLE 1257320 ROMANG SYLVIE 97,9 103,4 100 301,3 KOEPPEL HITTINGER AMÉLIE99,2 101,3 99,4 299,9 VALIORGUE FLORIEN 95,9 100,5 99,3 295,7 MORENO FLORES RÉMI 101,1 103 99,9 304 STRATMANN FLORIAN 98,8 101 99,7 299,5 1500,4

5 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 1078773 HAMELIN COLINE 100,5 99,7 99,6 299,8 JANY CHRISTELLE 96,3 101,4 100,6 298,3 FABRER MARGOT 98,3 99,8 100,8 298,9 ROY MARIE 101,7 101,7 101,4 304,8 ORGET LÉON-PAUL 98,5 100,1 94,8 293,4 1495,2

6 US BRION 736309 EL KOHMRI LUDIVINE 92,4 99,9 98,9 291,2 JOURDAIN ANNABELLE 99,9 100,4 96,9 297,2 PINATEAU AUDREY 99,6 99,1 100,8 299,5 ARDELET CÉLINE 101,5 100,7 98,2 300,4 BOURGUIGNON CHLOÉ 100,5 100,7 100,6 301,8 1490,1

7 CT ST-GAUDENS 1931086 PAUZIES BASTIEN 102,6 102,5 104,6 309,7 PAUZIES LILIAN 94,9 90,7 92,8 278,4 CAHUZAC FLORIAN 99,7 94,7 96,2 290,6 MICHAUX TIMÉA 102,1 102,5 99,2 303,8 CHAIGNON FABIEN 98,8 101,4 98,1 298,3 1480,8

8 TSA PONOTE 343075 CHARRE KEVIN 98,4 99,6 96,8 294,8 SABATIER STEVEN 99 99 99,7 297,7 MATHIEU CECILE 96,2 97,7 98,6 292,5 SABATIER MANON 99,6 102,2 100,4 302,2 GOURGOUILLON GAETAN 96 98,5 99 293,5 1480,7

9 GIRONDINS TIR 233086 DUBOUE ALEXANDRE 96,5 98,6 97,9 293 ASAD MARGAUX 99,5 98,5 96,2 294,2 VIGNAUD XAVIER 98,1 100,2 98,1 296,4 VIGNAUD MARIE 101,7 101,9 101,5 305,1 DUMAS CLÈMENT 96,1 98 97,1 291,2 1479,9

10 C.T. CHAURAY 1779008 LAVALETTE SÉBASTIEN 96,4 91,7 99,9 288 PICHOT LUCAS 97 97,7 96,9 291,6 BRIS ALICIA 98,1 100,1 97,9 296,1 DUBOIS NICOLAS 98,1 101,3 99,9 299,3 FOURRE PIERRE 101,8 100,7 101,1 303,6 1478,6

11 AVANT-GARDE PORTOISE 1254419 MULLER FLORIAN 98,5 100,7 100,4 299,6 URBANEK ELIOT 99,5 96,3 94,9 290,7 JEANNIN YOAN 93,8 98,3 96,1 288,2 JEANNIN JUSTINE 101,1 102,5 100,1 303,7 MARCHAL SÉBASTIEN 100 97,2 98,7 295,9 1478,1

12 CIBLE DU SALÈVE 2074151 CROTTET CHARLÈNE 94,6 95,5 95,2 285,3 HATTON GEOFFROY 99,3 100,4 102,1 301,8 RAMA MICKAËL 99,3 93,9 92 285,2 COLLOT GUILLAUME 97,3 96,9 95,3 289,5 MÉRANDON PAUL 101,6 102,3 103,3 307,2 1469

13 SGT NIEDERBRONN 167393 LÉONHARD MAXIMILIEN 102,2 99,1 94,8 296,1 STAUT JOËL 98,4 100,7 96,3 295,4 SCHWENK ANDRÉ 87,6 91,2 91 269,8 SCHWENK NATHAN 97,3 100,1 100,2 297,6 KRUMM CLÉMENTINE 104,5 101,4 104,1 310 1468,9

14 FTA BULLY LES MINES 1562111 DUQUESNE OLIVIER 94,1 102,2 98,1 294,4 CHRÉTIEN MAXENCE 96,6 96,7 96,4 289,7 PORQUET LUCAS 98,5 97,8 98,8 295,1 DIDIER GAËLLE 96,9 99 98,5 294,4 BOULMIER THOMAS 96,4 101 97,3 294,7 1468,3

15 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 1559070 DUTHILLIEUX MATHÉO 85,9 91,1 86,3 263,3 DHALLUIN MICHAEL 103,3 102,3 104,9 310,5 MATTE ROMANE 100,9 103 102,8 306,7 DESRUMAUX JUSTINE 98,1 97,6 98,5 294,2 FRANÇOISE MARIE 94,4 95,9 93,4 283,7 1458,4

16 S.T. BESANÇON 2325164 MARTELLO LILIAN 98,1 96,3 101,3 295,7 RAVEY FORREST 96,2 97,5 95,4 289,1 DUPREY JEANNE 92,6 94 95,7 282,3 ROUSSELET ESTELLE 100,3 98 96,1 294,4 PIETRI MARINA 99,5 96,3 99,9 295,7 1457,2

17 ALS-TS CLICHY 1092252 CUNIN TERRY 89,3 95,4 94 278,7 COGNE BENJAMIN 94 90,5 98,9 283,4 RENARD HERVÉ 92,7 91,4 95,3 279,4 CHUARD CHRISTINE 103,4 102,4 102,9 308,7 HATTERER STÉPHANE 102,7 100,2 101,3 304,2 1454,4

18 NEUFCHATEAU 1288139 LECREUX MICHEL 90,9 96,8 92,7 280,4 DEPORTE ERIC 93,8 95,1 96,8 285,7 DEPORTE RAPHAËL 94,4 96,3 94,9 285,6 BENEL ROMANE 100,2 97,1 101,7 299 VANZEVEREN AURORE 96,2 98,8 97,7 292,7 1443,4

19 TIR HUREPOIX 1091222 MAILLE JULIEN 81 96,5 93,8 271,3 LE COQ ERWAN 81,1 92,9 90,2 264,2 DURAND TIPHAINE 95,4 99,5 96,1 291 JOUMIER PERRINE 99 98,6 102,4 300 MORIN SANDY 104 103,3 102,9 310,2 1436,7

20 ALAT 1342141 CHAVALLARD ROMAIN 100,9 98,4 97 296,3 GRISARD FÉLIX 90,1 84,6 83,6 258,3 HERMER HUGO 99,1 99,9 99 298 DESMULES MATTEO 89,6 95,6 95,9 281,1 TOURNAIRE PIERRE 100,2 99,9 98,9 299 1432,7
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